Asdui f Jaarse Zw. Fond 29-08-21

TEAM MAES- VAN W JK
DE BRAECKELEER CHRI S
VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER

PENNE BERT

VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER
VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER
TEAM MAES- VAN W JK
TEAM MAES- VAN W JK
DE VESELEER R & J.
DE TEMMERVAN JURGEN
DE VESELEER R & J.
VAN HOUDENHOVE W M
VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER
TEAM MAES- VAN W JK
TEAM MAES- VAN W JK
TEAM MAES- VAN W JK

PENNE BERT

DE BRAECKELEER CHRI S
DE BRAECKELEER CHRI S
VAN HOUDENHOVE W M
DE VESELEER R & J.

SCETENS JACQUES

DE TEMMERVAN JURGEN
VAN HOUDENHOVE W M
TEAM MAES- VAN W JK

DE CLERCQ ERI C
DE CLERCQ ERI C

DE VESELEER R & J.

MOREELS G NO
DE CLERCQ ERI C

DE BRAECKELEER CHRI S
DE BRAECKELEER CHRI S

DE CLERCQ ERI C
DE CLERCQ ERI C

DE VESELEER R & J.

SCETENS JACQUES

VAN HOUDENHOVE W M

ARNO AGNES

DE VESELEER R & J.
DE TEMMERVAN JURGEN
DE BRAECKELEER CHRI S

DE CLERCQ ERI C
DE CLERCQ ERI C

TEAM MAES- VAN W JK
DE TEMMERVAN JURGEN
VAN HOUDENHOVE W M
DE TEMMERVAN JURGEN
DE VESELEER R & J.
VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER
DE TEMMERVAN JURGEN
VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER
DE VESELEER R & J.
VAN W ELENDAELE PAUL
VAN WAEYENBERGHE JER

COsI JN ANDY

DE VESELEER R & J.

WANMBEEK

ST- MARI A- OQUDENH
HEMELVEERDEGEM
NEDERHASSELT
HEMELVEERDEGEM
HEMELVEERDEGEM
WANMBEEK
WANMBEEK

HERNE
GERAARDSBERGEN
HERNE

HERZELE
HEMELVEERDEGEM
WANMBEEK
WANMBEEK
WANMVBEEK
NEDERHASSELT
ST- MARI A- OQUDENH
ST- MARI A- OQUDENH
HERZELE

HERNE

VELZEKE- RUDDERS
GERAARDSBERGEN
HERZELE
WANMBEEK

VI ANE

VI ANE

HERNE

SCHENDEL BEKE

VI ANE

ST- MARI A- OQUDENH
ST- MARI A- OQUDENH
VI ANE

VI ANE

HERNE

VELZEKE- RUDDERS
HERZELE
GERAARDSBERGEN
HERNE
GERAARDSBERGEN
ST- MARI A- OQUDENH
VI ANE

VI ANE

WANMBEEK
GERAARDSBERGEN
HERZELE
GERAARDSBERGEN
HERNE
HEVMELVEERDEGEM
GERAARDSBERGEN
HEVMELVEERDEGEM
HERNE
GERAARDSBERGEN
HEVMELVEERDEGEM
D W NDEKE

HERNE

210273620
400483020
408008120
409854620
408003320
408004120
210276720
210266920
210227520
407837820
210227420
404992420
408013320
210267720
210266420
207253320
409853320
400480120
400485520
404991920
210225520
403175820
407839420
404996020
210267320
407663820
407669220
210224720
407834120
407669020
400480520
400485720
407661420
407665120
210222220
403177420
404990320
421646420
210224420
407837220
400483720
407660420
407663720
210271120
422118020
404990720
407839620
210226720
408007820
407837620
408001120
210226220
407762620
408000120
407722420
210224820



